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ESP - 2078
ESP - 1999
ESP - 1544
ESP - 1157
ESP - 1883
ESP - 978
ESP - 1919
ESP - 1862
ESP -71
ESP - 2101
ESP - 1520
ESP - 1720
ESP - 1722
ESP - 1794
ESP - 1403
ESP - 1261
ESP - 2003
ESP - 1461
ESP - 473
CAN - 1477
ESP - 1563
ESP - 11
ESP - 1959
ESP - 1405
ESP - 1022
ESP - 1562
ESP - 1813
ESP - 1985
ESP - 2048
ESP -7
ESP -8
ESP - 2055
ESP - 753
ESP - 1547
ESP - 624
ESP - 1698
ESP - 1843
ESP - 1188
ESP - 1806
ESP - 2031
ESP - 1205
ESP - 75
ESP - 1655
ESP - 758
ESP - 1994
ESP - 256
ESP - 2061
ESP - 197
ESP - 1840
ESP - 756
ESP - 605
ESP - 1704
ESP - 547
ESP -3
ESP - 1717
ESP - 81
ESP - 498
ESP - 625
ESP - 520
ESP - 1868
ESP - 1841
ESP - 470
ESP - 2069
ESP - 2065
ESP - 78
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TRIPULACION
JOAN CARDONA
PERE PONSETI

NICOLAS WERNER PELLETIER

LUCAS

BERNAT TORRANDELL
JORDI J.

PAULA IGUAL

LLUIS COLLELL
EDUARDO OLMOS
ENRIC PONS
NESTOR CANO
VALERIO PETRIS
JOAN CARDONA
TONI CRESPI
MARCOS PLOMER
ALBERT TORRES
FRAN HOMAR

AINA COLOM
LUCIANA BULACIO
CONRAD KONITZER

CARMEN SANCHEZ-CANTELEJO

PATRICIA REINO
MARIO PLOMER

ALVARO DEL BUSTO GONZALEZ

JAVIER F. INOSTROZA
NACHO BALLESTA
LUIS SAGORSKY
ANTONI MASSANET
MARC ANTICH
JUANITO CALAFAELL
SANTI YANEZ
LLUISA CATALA
RAFAEL FERRER
VICTOR ALBERT
ANDREU JAUME
ALEX BARCELO
NESTOR DIEGO REVUELTA
PATRICK JUAN
AINA BET LLAMBIAS
JAVIER GONZALEZ
TONI GALMES
MARIA LLABRES
PAU GONZALEZ
PILAR IESS
BARBARA ENSENYAT
SION ROSSELLO
GUSTAVO BRITO
MARC JULIA
MIGUEL AMENGUAL
SION LLABRES
CLARA LLABRES
MARC LLADO
ANGEL PLANELLS
MATIAS RODRIGO
ELI TORRES
CARLOTTA LANG
JOSEP COLOM

ANA FERRAGUT
PEDRO ADROVER
CATALINA HOMAR
VICTOR V ALLS
FEDERICO POULET
THEO SEBASTIEN
ESTEBAN GALMES
TONI BALTASAR

CLUB
C.M.MAHON
C.N.CIUTADELLA
C.M.MAHON

CLUB NAUTICO STA EULALIA

C.N.ARENAL

C.N.SA RAPITA
C.N.SALOU
C.V.PUERTO ANDRATX
R.C.N.GRAN CANARIA
C.N.VILLACARLOS
C.N.VILASSAR
C.N.ARENAL

C.N.IBIZA
R.C.N.PUERTO POLLENSA
C.V.PUERTO ANDRATX
R.C.N.P.

C.N.ARENAL
C.N.ARENAL
C.V.PUERTO ANDRATX
C.N.ARENAL/RVYC
C.V.PUERTO ANDRATX
R.C.N.GRAN CANARIA
C.V.PUERTO ANDRAITX
R.C.N.GRAN CANARIA
C.N.IBIZA

C.V.PUERTO ANDRATX
C.N.IBIZA
R.C.N.PUERTO POLLENSA
C.M.S.AP.
C.V.PUERTO ANDRATX
R.C.N.P.

C.M.S.AP.

C.V.PUERTO ANDRATX
C.N.IBIZA

C.V.PUERTO ANDRATX
C.N.SA RAPITA
C.M.S.AP.

CLUB NAUTICO STA EULALIA

C.N.ARENAL
R.C.N.PUERTO POLLENSA
C.N.ARENAL

C.N.ARENAL
R.C.N.PUERTO POLLENSA
R.C.N.GRAN CANARIA
R.C.N.PUERTO POLLENSA
C.N.SA RAPITA
R.C.N.GRAN CANARIA
C.N.SA RAPITA
C.M.MOLINAR

C.M.S.AP.

C.M.S.AP.

C.N.SA RAPITA

C.N.IBIZA

C.N.IBIZA

C.N.IBIZA

R.C.N.P.

C.N.ARENAL

C.V.PUERTO ANDRATX
C.M.S.AP.

C.N.ARENAL
C.M.MOLINAR

R.C.N.P.

C.M.MOLINAR
C.M.MOLINAR

C.N.SA RAPITA
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PUNTOS 1 2
18 2 2
19 6 1
21 5 6
30 3 72
45 38 7
49 1 17
50 8 31
50 18 3
53 7 14
60 24 24
70 22 12
75 10 19
77 11 9
83 9 45
87 19 13
87 28 16
88 31 4
90 15 39
108 14 37
116 33 25
121 17 28
122 23 20
126 27 22
143 12 46
144 62 10
145 44 35
146 32 55
147 41 40
149 4 5
155 37 32
159 16 8
159 30 27
160 48 30
160 26 29
164 45 15
164 39 43
166 25 34
167 42 BFD
170 34 23
172 43 47
176 13 49
183 47 64
189 49 33
197 51 60
197 36 38
205 61 48
206 20 41
213 57 58
216 55 61
217 56 26
226 35 51
232 DNC DNC
238 52 70
247 84 69
257 71 56
259 73 68
262 76 77
263 74 57
272 21 11
276 29 18
276 40 53
282 59 44
284 63 54
296 78 63
300 7% 78

BFD
24
44
16
22
33
13

27

31
BFD
20
BFD
30
19
35
26
BFD
28
BFD
BFD
BFD
BFD
12
37
41
29
39
BFD
36
14
25
15
BFD
18
BFD
11
56
38
45
DNC
21
34
48
53
42
32
BFD
23
58
BFD
BFD
46
49

4 5 6
BFD 7 1
2 1 9
3 4 3
11 8 5
20 13 4
1 20 20
29 9 2
BFD 12 13
8 15 15
5 17 7
16 14 6
12 16 18
14 11 32
BFD 2 11
10 36 23
15 18 10
37 28 12
9 22 39
DNC 5 25
38 19 31
39 6 42
23 21 29
21 59 36
6 32 47
26 41 37
17 34 40
25 21 33
47 23 17
7 BFD 30
13 45 46
18 BFD 14
62 24 16
27 33 22
30 40 35
43 55 49
24 371 27
22 BFD 44
31 57 8
36 38 51
44 10 28
58 44 34
40 56 26
32 50 59
46 25 77
59 26 38
69 30 48
28 64 53
33 54 66
35 49 21
49 48 74
50 52 45
4 3 19
71 35 60
72 29 43
64 65 24
34 31 78
52 42 50
56 61 57
80 75 85
DNC DNC DNC
63 68 62
48 63 68
53 58 56
7% 71 41
45 73 58



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

ESP - 283
ESP - 959
ESP - 1617
ESP - 657
ESP - 187
ESP - 1196
ESP - 982
ESP - 19990
ESP - 1745
ESP - 440
ESP - 1404
ESP - 698
ESP - 1903
ESP - 614
ESP - 1682
ESP - 1911
ESP - 1074
ESP - 12
ESP - 609
ESP - 2748
ESP - 166
ESP - 1742
ESP - 1620
ESP - 144
ESP - 188
ESP - 132
ESP - 1942
ESP -2
ESP - 49
ESP - 2420
ESP - 490
ESP - 1949
ESP - 973
ESP - 99
ESP - 1652
ESP - 308
ESP - 1748
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JOAN MANUEL RIVAS
AMERICA CABRERA
MERCE MERCER
FERNANDO LUQUE
CARMEN RIBAS
CARMEN PIERAS
DIEGO DE BENITO
PAULA CATALA
BERNAT SANSO
ESTHER TERRASA
GIORGIO BALBO
ANA MORA
MARGARITA ALBA
CATI HAVENGA
JULIA GORRIGAS
MIGUEL FERNANDEZ
LLORENGC TONI BOVER
PAU RAMIS

LLUIS CABOT

PEP CAZADOR
TOMEU BIBILONI
DIEGO BUADES
CARLOTA SANCHEZ
PAULA VAN WIERINGEN
IGNASI TORRANDELL
PABLO RUIZ

MIGUEL FELIU
CARLOTA QUETLAS
JAVIER SERRA

TONI MUS

IAN LIETKE

PHILIP SPRINGFORT
TONI SBERT

JOAN VALLESPIR
RAFA BOTTI

DIEGO DE SOTO MARTIN
SANDRA OLIVER

C.N.PORTO CRISTO
R.C.N.GRAN CANARIA
C.N.ARENAL
R.C.N.GRAN CANARIA
C.N.IBIZA

C.N.SA RAPITA
C.N.CALA GAMBA
C.M.S.AP.
C.N.ARENAL
C.N.IBIZA
C.V.PUERTO ANDRATX
C.N.SA RAPITA
C.M.S.AP.

R.C.N.P.

R.C.N.P.

C.N.ARENAL
C.M.S.AP.

C.M.S.AP.

C.M.S.AP.
C.N.ARENAL
C.N.ARENAL
C.N.CALA GAMBA
R.C.N.GRAN CANARIA
C.M.S.AP.
C.N.ARENAL
C.M.S.AP.

C.N.CALA GAMBA
C.M.S.AP.
C.M.MOLINAR
R.C.N.P.

R.C.N.P.

C.M.MAHON
C.N.MOLINAR
C.M.MOLINAR
R.C.N.P.

C.M.S.AP.

C.N.CALA GAMBA
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302 69
302 67
303 54
305 50
308 82
309 72
312 46
315 70
324 64
335 68
339 53
339 81
343 DNC
343 65
343 66
344 58
349 60
352 80
359 DNC
380 DNC
385 79
386 85
387 83
401 88
425 87
440 86
452 77
466 DNC
501 89
515 DNC
515 DNC
515 DNC
515 DNC
515 DNC
515 DNC
515 DNC
515 DNC

52
59
50
36
42
65
79
75
81
76
21
80
DNC
73
62
DNC
74
67
DNC
DNC
82
83
84
71
86
85
66
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

40
43
51
BFD
50
47
BFD
55
DNC
52
59
57
DNC
BFD
DNE
BFD
BFD
54
DNC
DNC
BFD
60
BFD
BFD
BFD
DNE
BFD
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

78 85 63
60 76 73
70 78 82
BFD 62 54
74 60 86
57 69 71
65 39 83
51 70 69
42 67 70
67 79 72
DNC DNC DNC
54 82 67
19 66 52
82 43 80
7% 51 61
66 53 64
55 72 88
77 74 81
41 47 65
73 46 55
68 81 75
81 77 BFD
61 80 79
79 87 76
84 84 84
83 83 87
DNC DNC DNC
85 86 89
DNC DNC DNC
DNC DNC DNC
DNC DNC DNC
DNC DNC DNC
DNC DNC DNC
DNC DNC DNC
DNC DNC DNC
DNC DNC DNC
DNC DNC DNC



